
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/01/2015  3:53:44PM Place Ben Light Gymnasium Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Rebecca Dengrove National Jenna Karadbil National Jenna Karadbil National Rebecca Dengrove National

VT UB BB FX
Jenna Karadbil National Christopher Bagneschi Level 10 Christopher Bagneschi Level 10 Jenna Karadbil National

Coach: Coach:
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Page:  1

Home Ithaca College

1 Melissa Hollrigl  9.00  9.25  9.125

2 Ingrid Calfee  9.15  9.20  9.175

3 Megan Harrington  9.35  9.45  9.400

4 Kaylee Pacunas  9.25  9.40  9.325

5 Rachel Lee  9.40  9.40  9.400

6 Valerie Cohen  9.35  9.35  9.350

46.650  46.650

1 Kaylee Pacunas  9.15  8.95  9.050
2 Mina Shernan  9.20  9.30  9.250
3 Kendra Balcerak  9.25  9.15  9.200
4 Megan Harrington  9.15  9.25  9.200
5 Kelly Nash  9.30  9.35  9.325
6 Rachel Lee  9.15  9.00  9.075

46.050  92.700

1 Maggie Nieto  9.00  9.05  9.025
2 Kendra Balcerak  9.60  9.45  9.525
3 Hannah Donnelly  9.00  9.15  9.075
4 Megan Harrington  8.50  8.25  8.375
5 Lara Haberle  8.50  8.50  8.500
6 Rachel Lee  9.60  9.50  9.550

45.675 138.375

1 Anastassia Trent  8.60  8.50  8.550
2 Hannah Donnelly  9.10  9.20  9.150
3 Kaylee Pacunas  9.10  9.00  9.050
4 Kendra Balcerak  9.30  9.50 0.10  9.300
5 Megan Harrington  9.60  9.45  9.525
6 Valerie Cohen  9.50  9.60  9.550

46.575 184.950
Video Review 184.950

Harrington
 9.400
 9.200
 8.375
 9.525

 36.500

Rick Suddaby

Visitor Brockport State

1 Bridgette Schaal  9.25  9.10  9.175

2 Brittany Vasile  9.40  9.40  9.400

3 Lexi King  9.45  9.50  9.475

4 Olivia Sylvestro  9.30  9.35  9.325

5 Amanda Carney  9.55  9.55  9.550

6 Stephanie Schuler  9.50  9.60  9.550

47.300  93.475

1 Amanda Rota  9.10  8.80  8.950
2 Marla Thomas  8.50  8.50  8.500
3 Caitlin Elsadek  9.50  9.40  9.450
4 Natalie Manga  9.45  9.35  9.400
5 Madison O'Braitis  8.90  8.55  8.725
6 Stephanie Schuler  9.60  9.70  9.650

46.175  46.175

1 Amanda Carney  9.10  8.80  8.950
2 Stephanie Schuler  9.40  9.45  9.425
3 Kendal Hamer  9.50  9.30  9.400
4 Amanda Rota  9.00  9.15  9.075
5 Jennifer Sklenar  9.20  9.30  9.250
6 Lily Jagodzinski  9.60  9.50  9.550

46.700 187.325

1 Jennifer Sklenar  9.30  9.40  9.350
2 Amanda Carney  9.35  9.40  9.375
3 Olivia Sylvestro  9.55  9.50 0.20  9.325
4 Brittany Vasile  9.55  9.35  9.450
5 Lily Jagodzinski  9.65  9.60  9.625
6 Lexi King  9.50  9.40 0.10  9.350

47.150 140.625
Video Review 187.325

John Feeney



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Ithaca vs. Brockport
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:52pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  134 Amanda Carney Brockport State   9.550
  1  151 Stephanie Schuler Brockport State   9.550
  3  142 Lexi King Brockport State   9.475
  4  108 Megan Harrington Ithaca College   9.400
  4  111 Rachel Lee Ithaca College   9.400
  4  158 Brittany Vasile Brockport State   9.400
  7  104 Valerie Cohen Ithaca College   9.350
  8  116 Kaylee Pacunas Ithaca College   9.325
  8  155 Olivia Sylvestro Brockport State   9.325
 10  102 Ingrid Calfee Ithaca College   9.175
 10  150 Bridgette Schaal Brockport State   9.175
 12  109 Melissa Hollrigl Ithaca College   9.125
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Ithaca vs. Brockport
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:52pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  151 Stephanie Schuler Brockport State   9.650
  2  137 Caitlin Elsadek Brockport State   9.450
  3  146 Natalie Manga Brockport State   9.400
  4  114 Kelly Nash Ithaca College   9.325
  5  119 Mina Shernan Ithaca College   9.250
  6  101 Kendra Balcerak Ithaca College   9.200
  6  108 Megan Harrington Ithaca College   9.200
  8  111 Rachel Lee Ithaca College   9.075
  9  116 Kaylee Pacunas Ithaca College   9.050
 10  149 Amanda Rota Brockport State   8.950
 11  148 Madison O'Braitis Brockport State   8.725
 12  156 Marla Thomas Brockport State   8.500
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Ithaca vs. Brockport
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:52pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  111 Rachel Lee Ithaca College   9.550
  1  141 Lily Jagodzinski Brockport State   9.550
  3  101 Kendra Balcerak Ithaca College   9.525
  4  151 Stephanie Schuler Brockport State   9.425
  5  139 Kendal Hamer Brockport State   9.400
  6  153 Jennifer Sklenar Brockport State   9.250
  7  105 Hannah Donnelly Ithaca College   9.075
  7  149 Amanda Rota Brockport State   9.075
  9  115 Maggie Nieto Ithaca College   9.025
 10  134 Amanda Carney Brockport State   8.950
 11  107 Lara Haberle Ithaca College   8.500
 12  108 Megan Harrington Ithaca College   8.375
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Ithaca vs. Brockport
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:52pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  141 Lily Jagodzinski Brockport State   9.625
  2  104 Valerie Cohen Ithaca College   9.550
  3  108 Megan Harrington Ithaca College   9.525
  4  158 Brittany Vasile Brockport State   9.450
  5  134 Amanda Carney Brockport State   9.375
  6  153 Jennifer Sklenar Brockport State   9.350
  6  142 Lexi King Brockport State   9.350
  8  155 Olivia Sylvestro Brockport State   9.325
  9  101 Kendra Balcerak Ithaca College   9.300
 10  105 Hannah Donnelly Ithaca College   9.150
 11  116 Kaylee Pacunas Ithaca College   9.050
 12  120 Anastassia Trent Ithaca College   8.550
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Ithaca vs. Brockport Page: 1
Date: 2/01/2015 2/01/2015 3:52pm

Brockport State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 134 Amanda Carney   9.550   8.950   9.375
 137 Caitlin Elsadek   9.450
 139 Kendal Hamer   9.400
 141 Lily Jagodzinski   9.550   9.625
 142 Lexi King   9.475   9.350
 146 Natalie Manga   9.400
 148 Madison O'Braitis   8.725
 149 Amanda Rota   8.950   9.075
 150 Bridgette Schaal   9.175
 151 Stephanie Schuler   9.550   9.650   9.425
 153 Jennifer Sklenar   9.250   9.350
 155 Olivia Sylvestro   9.325   9.325
 156 Marla Thomas   8.500
 158 Brittany Vasile   9.400   9.450

Totals:  47.300  46.175  46.700  47.150 187.325

Ithaca College Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Kendra Balcerak   9.200   9.525   9.300
 102 Ingrid Calfee   9.175
 104 Valerie Cohen   9.350   9.550
 105 Hannah Donnelly   9.075   9.150
 107 Lara Haberle   8.500
 108 Megan Harrington   9.400   9.200   8.375   9.525  36.500
 109 Melissa Hollrigl   9.125
 111 Rachel Lee   9.400   9.075   9.550
 114 Kelly Nash   9.325
 115 Maggie Nieto   9.025
 116 Kaylee Pacunas   9.325   9.050   9.050
 119 Mina Shernan   9.250
 120 Anastassia Trent   8.550

Totals:  46.650  46.050  45.675  46.575 184.950

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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